Series MB2400
Momentary Snap-Action Miniature Pushbutton Switches
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2411A2G40-FA
7.1mm Smooth Bushing with Keyway
Vertical  PC Terminals
Black 5.1mm Diameter Cap
SPDT     ON-(ON) Circuit
Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
BUSHINGS
A2 7.1mm Smooth with Keyway
A1 7.1mm Threaded with Keyway
E2 7.24mm Smooth with D Flat
E1 7.24mm Threaded with D Flat
S2 8.9mm Smooth with Keyway
S1 8.9mm Threaded with Keyway
TERMINALS
With Bracket
13    6.35mm Straight PC with 11.8mm Bracket
15    10.8mm Straight PC with 16mm Bracket
17    24.5mm Straight PC with 29.2mm Bracket
With Reinforced Bracket
23    6.35mm Straight PC with 11.8mm Bracket
25    10.8mm Straight PC with 16mm Bracket
26    19.05mm Straight PC with 24.2mm Bracket
With Terminal Support
30      Right Angle PC
          Right Angle PCB with Reverse Circuit
          Single pole & 0.4VA rating only
40      Vertical PC
CAP COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
CONTACT MATERIALS &
RATINGS
Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
Gold
Rated 0.4VA maximum @
28V AC/DC maximum
Gold over Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC &
0.4VA maximum @ 28V
AC/DC maximum
MB24 AF40GA211
W
G
A
32
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Switches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
CAPS
F     5.1mm Dia.
H     7.5mm Dia.
IMPORTANT:
POLES & CIRCUITS
11 SPDT ON (ON)
61 DPDT ON (ON)
(    )  = Momentary
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2